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Ball Head
Control
Height
Base width
Weight
Max. Load
Quantity of spirit levels 
Size of quick release plate
Weight of quick release plate
Material
Scope of Delivery

Subject to technical changes. 

Professional panoramic ball head with
an extremely high loading capacity 
	 Precisely adjust the ball 
	 Detailed scale for panoramic pictures
	 Smooth panning on the horizontal line
	 Additional panoramic axis on top of the ball to 
adjust the camera’s position flexible

	 Panning can be adjusted separately 
	 Friction can be adjusted separately
	 Spirit levels for precise positioning

Pan, tilt and lock
95 mm
60 mm
486 g	
35 kg
2
60 x 45 mm
38 g
Aluminum
Ball head, quick release plate

35 kg486 g

24
Month Warranty 
and Replacementfor DSLR


